Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Hawkins - (741952) - Rushden ASC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:37.50
2:37.78
2:38.98
2:40.43
2:41.47
2:41.73
2:42.87
2:43.97
2:44.09
2:46.36
2:48.78
2:52.08
2:53.11
2:57.96
3:08.70

3:11.39

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:38.98
2:42.87
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2:41.47
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2:41.73
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

430
428
418
407
399
397
389
381
380
365
349
330
324
298

240

WA Pts

418
389
430
428
399
407
397

Round

m m I I I I

Round

F

I I T I I I

Date

09/03/14
06/10/13
21/12114
27/04/13
12/05/13
17/03/13
26/04/14
19/01/13
31/03/12
14/04/12
22/01/12
16/04/11
30/04/11
23/01/11
04/12/10
02/10/10

Date

21/12114
26/04/14
09/03/14
06/10/13
12/05/13
27/04/13
17/03/13

Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet

City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

City of Leicester Age Group Meet

Rugby SC Open Meet 2011

Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Stafford Apex Open Meet

Leicester Penguins Open Meet

Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013

Bedfordshire County Championships

Venue

Luton
Braunstone
Peterborough
Luton
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Braunstone
Maidenhead
Braunstone
Rugby
Biggleswade
Stafford

Leicester

Venue

Peterborough
Luton

Luton
Braunstone
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
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Club Swam Under

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Club Swam Under

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Level

Level

3
2
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2:43.97 381 F 19/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3
2:46.36 365 14/04/12 City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet Braunstone Bedford SS 2
2:44.09 380 F 31/03/12 City of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough Bedford SS 2
2:48.78 349 H 22/01/12  Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Bedford SS 2
2:53.11 324 30/04/11 Rugby SC Open Meet 2011 Rugby Bedford SS 3
2:52.08 330 16/04/11 City of Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Bedford SS 2
2:57.96 298 23/01/11 Biggleswade 12th Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3
3:08.70 250 H 04/12/10 Stafford Apex Open Meet Stafford Bedford SS 2
3:11.39 240 02/10/10 Leicester Penguins Open Meet Leicester Bedford SS 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



