Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Hawkins - (741952) - Rushden ASC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:37.50	430	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:37.78	428	Н	06/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Bedford SS	3
2:38.98	418	F	21/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
2:40.43	407	Н	27/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Bedford SS	3
2:41.47	399	Н	12/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
2:41.73	397	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:42.87	389	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	3
2:43.97	381	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:44.09	380	F	31/03/12	City of Peterborough Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	2
2:46.36	365		14/04/12	City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
2:48.78	349	Н	22/01/12	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Bedford SS	2
2:52.08	330		16/04/11	City of Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
2:53.11	324		30/04/11	Rugby SC Open Meet 2011	Rugby	Bedford SS	3
2:57.96	298		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:08.70	250	Н	04/12/10	Stafford Apex Open Meet	Stafford	Bedford SS	2
3:11.39	240		02/10/10	Leicester Penguins Open Meet	Leicester	Bedford SS	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.98	418	F	21/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
2:42.87	389	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	3
2:37.50	430	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:37.78	428	Н	06/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Bedford SS	3
2:41.47	399	Н	12/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
2:40.43	407	Н	27/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Bedford SS	3
2:41.73 Copyright 2024	397 1	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:43.97	381	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:46.36	365		14/04/12	City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
2:44.09	380	F	31/03/12	City of Peterborough Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	2
2:48.78	349	Н	22/01/12	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Bedford SS	2
2:53.11	324		30/04/11	Rugby SC Open Meet 2011	Rugby	Bedford SS	3
2:52.08	330		16/04/11	City of Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
2:57.96	298		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:08.70	250	Н	04/12/10	Stafford Apex Open Meet	Stafford	Bedford SS	2
3:11.39	240		02/10/10	Leicester Penguins Open Meet	Leicester	Bedford SS	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS